2014 SCCA Schedule


SPRING SERIES		Contest			Host		Location		Brugman
Saturday, Mar. 1		Season Opener		LBYC		LB Area			Yes
Friday, April 11		Shultz – Easter Catalina	HYC		LB to Avalon			Yes
Friday, May 2		Marina Cup			CBYC		LB to MDR			No
Saturday, May 3		Pritikin			DRYC		SM Bay			Yes
Friday, May 30		Sharkie			SYC		LB to Newport		No
Saturday, May 31		BCYC Invitational		BCYC		Newport Area		Yes

CRAIG CONTESTS
Friday July 11		Donaldson
[bookmark: _GoBack]Saturday July 12		Corredores

FALL SERIES
Friday, August 15		Jack Kahlo Memorial	HYC  		LB to Pt Vicente 		No
Friday, August 15		Del Mar			DRYC	 	Pt Vicente to Cat Harbor	Yes
Friday, Sept. 12		Tom Scott Memorial	SYC		LB to Isthmus		Yes
Saturday, Sept. 13		Ramsey			CIYC		Isthmus to Avalon		Yes
Saturday, Oct. 11		Season Closer		HHYC		LB area			Yes

OTHER
June 19 – 21			Barusch / Castagna	Seattle YC
September 10 – 13		NAI				SDCA – San Diego




DINNER MEETINGS
Jan. 18		Commodore’s Ball at HHYC
Feb. 12		Long Beach YC	
Mar. 12		Hollywood YC
April 9		Del Rey YC
May 14		Bahia Corinthian YC
June 11		Huntington Harbor YC
Sept. 10		Shoreline YC
Oct. 8			Seal Beach YC
Nov. 12		Cabrillo Beach YC
